inspected the dredged material 

dumped area and submitted an 
assessment report to NGT on 
17.01.2020. Based on assessment 
report of the committee, NGT vide 
orders dated 20.01.2020 had 
imposed the environmental 
compensation to KPL to the tune of 
Rs.8,34,60,000/- (Rupees Eight 
Crores Thirty Four Lakhs and Sixty 
Thousand only). KPL filed a petition 
for reviewing the above order dated 
20.01.2020. Hon’ble NGT vide order 
dated 06.11.2020 reviewed and 
imposed an interim compensation of 
Rs.4,00,00,000/- (Rupees Four 
Crore only) instead of 
Rs.8,34,60,000/- and directed to

[...]

committee inspected the dredged 
material dumped area and submitted 
an assessment report to NGT on 
17.01.2020. Based on assessment 
report of the committee, NGT vide 
orders dated 20.01.2020 had imposed 
the environmental compensation to KPL 
to the tune of Rs.8,34,60,000/- (Rupees 
Eight Crores Thirty Four Lakhs and 
Sixty Thousand only). KPL filed a 
petition for reviewing the above order 
dated 20.01.2020. Hon’ble NGT vide 

order dated 06.11.2020 reviewed and 
imposed an interim compensation of 
Rs.4,00,00,000/- (Rupees Four Crore 
only) instead of Rs.8,34,60,000/- and 
directed to deposit the amount within a